	ιι	Florida Department o Division of Corporatio	of State	
Note:	Please or	Electronic Filing Cover S int this page and use it as a cover sh	Sheet	dit number
		below) on the top and boitom of all p	pages of the documer	
		(((H11000264260 3))))	
		H110002842603ABC/V		
Note:	DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button o Doing so will generate another co		this page.
ų sammas as sa 14	То:	North General Magnetic group of a series of a construction series in the series of the	, n denye kan iki ka ka ka kanan	er samle statistik van som en
		Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	33	2011 SEC
	From:	Account Name : BEATRIZ M. (Account Number : I19990000052 Phone : (305)374-155 Fax Number : (305)374-09(2 55	UNETARY OF STU LAHASSEE, FLO
**Enter ani	the emai nual repo	l address for this business en ort mailings. Enter only one en	tity to be used a mail address plea	for mire ?
	il Addre		÷	
Ema		· ·	1 m.1.4.2 ft. f. 1.4 S. ()	
E ma		ana kaoninina di Songo ang Kang Nangaran ng Kang ng Kang ng Kang ng Kang ng Kang ng Kang Nang Nang Kang Kang K		sada asfuara-t
	LLC AI	MND/RESTATE/CORRECT O		N
		,		N
PH STATE		MND/RESTATE/CORRECT O GOLDEN YORKTOWN Certificate of Status Certified Copy	, LLC 0	N
PH STATE		MND/RESTATE/CORRECT O GOLDEN YORKTOWN Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	, LLC 0 0 02	N
		MND/RESTATE/CORRECT O GOLDEN YORKTOWN Certificate of Status Certified Copy	, LLC 0	FN
PH 46 21		MND/RESTATE/CORRECT O GOLDEN YORKTOWN Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	, LLC 0 0 02	FN
PH STATE		MND/RESTATE/CORRECT O GOLDEN YORKTOWN Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	, LLC 0 0 02	

j

04/2011 15:47 3053740908	CAPOTE & CAPOTE, PA	PAGE 6
111000264260 3	FILED)
AR	RTICLES OF AMENDMENT NOV - 4 AM	
	TO	5.23
AR	TO FICLES OF ORGANIZATION TALLAHASSEE, FI OF	STATE LORIDA
G Name of the Limit	OLDEN YORKTOWN, LLC	
(Terme of the Lange	ed Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company were filed on February 3, 2010	and assigned
Florida document number L100000		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	blowing:	
	-	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u>	of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end v 'L.L.C."	with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
	licable:	LC" or the abbreviation
'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl	licable:	LC" or the abbreviation
'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u>	licable:	LC" or the abbreviation
'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	licable: SET ADDRESS)	LC" or the abbreviation
'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u>	licable: SET ADDRESS)	LC" or the abbreviation
'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	licable: SET ADDRESS)	LC" or the abbreviation
'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u>) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFIC</u>	E BOX)	
"L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u>) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFIC</u>) 3. If amending the registered agent and	E BOX)	
"L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl (<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFIC</u> 3. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered	E BOX) E BOX) d/or registered office address on our records, enter t office address here: Capote & Capote, P.A. 799 BRICKELL PLAZA, SUITE 700	he name of the new
 'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE 3. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered in the new registered agent. 	E BOX) d/or registered office address on our records, enter t office address here: <u>Capote & Capote, P.A.</u>	he name of the new
 'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE 3. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered in the new registered agent. 	Licable: <u>NET ADDRESS</u> <u>E BOX</u>) d/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter t</u> <u>office address here</u> : <u>Capote & Capote, P.A.</u> <u>799 BRICKELL PLAZA, SUITE 700</u> Enter Florida street addr	he name of the per
 'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mgilling address MAY BE A POST OFFIC) B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: 	E BOX) E BOX E BOX Capote & Capote, P.A. T99 BRICKELL PLAZA, SUITE 700 Enter Florida street add MIAMI City	he name of the per
 'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE 3. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered in the new registered agent. 	E BOX) E BOX E BOX Capote & Capote, P.A. T99 BRICKELL PLAZA, SUITE 700 Enter Florida street add MIAMI City	he name of the new
 'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if appl (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE 3. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered in Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: 	E BOX) E BOX E BOX Capote & Capote, P.A. T99 BRICKELL PLAZA, SUITE 700 Enter Florida street add MIAMI City	he name of the new ress 33131 Zip Code

If Changing H.	gistered Ameri, St	madulate of News	Daniel Acres

, ·

11/04/2011 15:47 3053740908

CAPOTE & CAPOTE, PA

H11000264260 3

. م

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records;

_

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Nome	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Terry Best	2295 Gallano Street Coral Gables, Florida 33134	Add Remove
MGR	Manuel J. Valido	2295 Galiano Street Coral Gables, Florida 33134	 ☑ Addi ☑ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	<u></u>		Add Remove
,			Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Dated November 4		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	2011 NOV -4 AM 9: 23	FILED
SI	nature of a member or authorized representative of a member MANUL Typed or printed name of signed Page 2 of 2			

Filing Fee: \$25.00